ZBIEG ZE SNIEZKI LAWINA 2016 OPEN

RANK
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156
69
168
169
224
54
53
204
33
59
317
80
35
48
195
81
229
78
190
144
276
218
260
37
166
60
199
25

185
105
90
119
253

272
297
21
117
311
64
269

NAME
Lesiecki Jacek
FIRLET Daniel
Ciechanowicz Tomasz
Krystian Sadhucki
RYCHLIK ARTUR
Domanski Jarostaw
Dotoszynski Tomasz
PIEKAJ LUKASZ
Budzen Cezary
Ple$niaraski Zbigniew
Fielek Piotr
Gerus Wiestaw
Chmielniak Piotr
Delekta Konrad
ORLIKOWSKI Jacek
gtowacki rafat
Serafin Lech
Pilecki macie;j
Sieniuta Tomasz
Kupe¢ Stawomir

Witke- Orlikowska Marta

Reczuch Andrzej
Kowalski Janusz
Chodkiewicz Wojciech
Malek Julia

Dumin Natalia
Parzuchowski Pawet
Wojcik Stan istaw
Zeganski Bartosz
Norbert Michat

JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR

Hrynczuk Adrian
Kochanowski Marek
SZMEL EWA
Marszat Michat
Adamiak Mitosz
Wilczynska Beata
Zawada Adam
Btaszkowski Daniel
Klup$ Dominika
Czarnecka Karolina
Grzegorzewski Robert
Wieczorek Krzysztof

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
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1991
1975
1989
1995
1968
1972
1978
1989
1988
1959
1972
1965
2016
2000
1976
1975
1967
1977
1996
1975
1984
1976
1967
1982
2002
2000
1984
1999
1990
1988
1985
1988
1973
1958
1979
2000
1992
1972
1975
1989
1984
1973
1970

1
1
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mlé
m36
m26
mlé6
m46
m36
m36
m26
m26
m46
m36
m46
m36
mlé6
m36
m36
m46
m36
mlé
m36
k26

m36
m46
m26
k10

k16

m26
ml6
m26
m26
m26
m26
m36
k46

m36
mlé6
k16

m36
m36
k26

k26

m36
m46

00:20:04.233
00:20:59.475
00:21:16.324
00:22:05.045
00:22:07.743
00:22:52.330
00:23:08.955
00:23:59.528
00:24:21.262
00:25:09.947
00:25:39.318
00:25:46.682
00:25:56.922
00:25:58.268
00:26:05.640
00:26:22.090
00:26:28.780
00:26:37.996
00:26:44.124
00:26:44.324
00:26:45.165
00:26:53.773
00:27:01.460
00:27:03.430
00:27:09.885
00:27:15.226
00:27:33.143
00:27:50.549
00:27:57.034
00:28:26.724
00:28:31.359
00:28:47.435
00:28:55.655
00:29:00.273
00:29:20.514
00:29:40.158
00:29:46.975
00:29:57.366
00:30:18.323
00:30:20.041
00:30:20.442
00:30:39.630
00:30:40.160



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

223
&3
12

265

20
221
40
38
138
115
152
312
287
36
34
129
282
114
92
274
167
52
13
74
41
295
194
82
29
77
14
220
237
94
18
173
141
27
279
182
10
124
127
289
30
31

Rybarczyk Przemek
gruszczynski konrad

BARTKOWSKI DARIUSZ

Twardy Natalia
Adamiak Wiktor
Btaszkowska Mariola
Roman Martyna
Cwigkata Julia
Cwiakala Wojciech
Krzos Dariusz

Kita Daria
Lambrinow Jakub
Czarnecki Krzysztof
Wroniszewski janek
Chodkiewicz Grzegorz
CAL PIOTR
Koleczko Nelly
Wolski Piotr
KazZmierczak Tomsz
Jadach Lukasz
Wisniewski Maciek
Marciniak Barttomiej
Dotoszynski Dominik
Bartosik Anna
FUKAS MONIKA
Cwiakata Paulina
Zasada Magdalena
Ora Piotr

GRUNTKOWSKA MARTYNA

BUBEL MARCIN
Pilecki Mateusz
BENESZ KINGA
Roman Jacek

STANKIEWICZ BARTOSZ

Jaguszewska Agnieszka
Urszula Lipiec
Mazurkiewicz Joanna
Kutak Wojciech

Brys Tomasz
Wojnarowski Lucjan
Niedzielska Iwona
Polak Dariusz
Kotodziejski Borys
Kowalczyk Piotr
WRZESZCZ ANNA
BUBEL MICHAL
BUBEL PIOTR
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1972
2001
1986
1987
1998
1980
2003
2002
1963
1966
1989
1998
2001
2006
1978
1969
1980
2000
1982
1981
1985
1974
2004
1986
1978
1988
1988
1981
1998
1970
2004
2005
1969
1984
1989
1977
1973
1976
1986
1966
1974
2003
2001
1986
1976
1996
1994
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m36
ml0
m26
k26
mlé
k36
k10
k10
m46
m46
k26
mlé
ml0
ml0
m36
m46
k36
mlé
m26
m26
m26
m36
ml0
k26
k36
k26
k26
m26
k16
m46
ml0
k10
m46
m26
k26
k36
k36
m36
m26
m46
k36
mlé
ml0
m26
k36
mlé
mlé

00:30:47.750
00:31:12.276
00:31:12.841
00:31:23.477
00:31:24.476
00:31:27.665
00:31:30.143
00:31:37.526
00:31:38.985
00:31:48.570
00:31:51.817
00:31:57.990
00:31:59.638
00:32:02.714
00:32:20.957
00:32:29.186
00:32:29.515
00:32:48.320
00:32:59.300
00:33:21.915
00:33:28.582
00:34:05.106
00:34:12.804
00:34:23.022
00:34:23.100
00:34:24.750
00:34:26.656
00:34:50.978
00:35:06.726
00:35:17.608
00:35:22.020
00:35:30.462
00:35:43.010
00:35:46.928
00:35:51.739
00:35:55.331
00:35:55.890
00:35:57.291
00:36:11.205
00:36:21.073
00:36:22.929
00:36:54.415
00:37:20.487
00:37:23.236
00:37:29.734
00:37:32.466
00:37:35.077



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

75
58
85

213
26

184
177
135
44

186
24
198
99

232

66

15
278
251

19

73
174
256

68
191
277
225
267
219
106
134
188

65
299
314
300
216

28

45
291

63
111
273

71

70

Gajek Sylwiusz
Dumin Marzena
Grzemska Agnieszka
Antkowiak Weronika
Przybylak Katarzyna
Ewa Wojcik
Antkowiak Juliusz
Niznik Marcin
Mitkiewicz Elzbieta
Krol Jakub

Gach Kamila
Arcimowicz Konstanty
Nowicka Katarzyna
Borowy Joanna

PALCZEWSKA KATARZYNA

Jaworek Grzegorz
Sliwa Karol
Dziadkiewicz Klaudia

BENESZ MONIKA
Wojciechowska Ewa
SZCZAP MARTYNA
Blichert Anna
Fronska Aneta

Mekal Damian
Szyszka Kasia(Ewa)
Fierkowicz Teresa
OLBER TOMASZ
Wiloch Martyna
Sadowy Hanna
Walkowiak Karina
Uchanska Agata
Juhas Marcin

Kro6l Dominik
Nurzynski Dariusz
Dydowicz Alfred
Zymek-Kutak Anna
Przybylak Magdalena
Zymek-Kutak Katarzyna
Puchacz Matgorzata
BUBEL ALINA
Jukasz Sobkowiak
Zajac Malgorzata
Duziak Renata
Kasperczak Joanna
Wilczynski Barttomiej
Fiszer Tobiasz

Fiszer Lukasz

1971
1970
1986
2000
1995
2001
1973
1989
1951
2007
1991
2003
1973
1974
1982
1986
1994

1994

1974
1970
1986
1986
1975
1987
1965
1965
1979
1993
2003
1988
1972
2001
1975
1966
1950
1980
1993
2008
1983
1969
1982
1970
1977
1982
1995
2008
1977
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m36
k46
k26
k16
k16
k10
m36
m26
k60

k16
ml0
k36
k36
k26
m26
ml6

k16

k36
k46
k26
k26
k36
m26
k46
k46
m36
k16
k10
k26
k36
ml0
m36
m46
mo60
k36
k26

k26
k46
m36
k46
k36
k26
ml6

m36

00:37:37.594
00:37:41.497
00:37:51.105
00:37:53.163
00:37:58.946
00:38:05.926
00:38:25.381
00:38:33.345
00:38:38.431
00:38:41.079
00:38:43.645
00:39:06.170
00:39:07.012
00:39:11.043
00:39:15.234
00:39:19.040
00:39:29.624

00:39:30.480

00:39:37.186
00:39:51.897
00:39:56.667
00:40:10.194
00:40:15.769
00:40:19.582
00:40:28.258
00:40:31.229
00:40:34.177
00:41:06.386
00:41:14.785
00:41:21.541
00:41:37.942
00:41:53.847
00:42:04.125
00:42:16.794
00:42:20.812
00:42:40.570
00:42:41.079
00:42:42.403
00:42:52.055
00:42:56.696
00:43:05.147
00:43:42.021
00:43:43.757
00:43:47.710
00:43:56.298
00:44:00.597
00:44:05.118



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

23
118
197
315
316

50

51
112
154
153
318
288
286

39

47
146
313
148
264

16

32
181
233

55

57
241

11

42
244
238
209

43
254
236
261
266
131
130
113
227
226
116
239
240
179
170
161

Bociarska Anna

Kobierski Mateusz

Pachucki Jozef Jerzy
Drewniak Monika
Maciejewska Hania
Dotoszynska Agata
Dotoszynska Ewa

Kawecki Dariusz
LASKOWSKA ANNA
LASKOWSKA ANGELIKA
Gostawska Wioleta
Wroniszewski Jeremi
Wroniszewski Jakub
Pogozelec Marta

Delekta Daria

Kurowska Marlena
Wilburg-Burdelak Ewa
Kurowski Norbert
TWARDOWSKA PATRYCJA
Benyskiewicz Irena

Buczek Hanna

Nachaj Wojtek

Stawinska Anna

Dombrowska Martyna

Drazek Patrycja

Stepien Monika

Polak Dawid

Wieczorek Kacper

Sys Dorota

Steinhagen Helena

POPPE MACIEJ

Chmura Wieczorek Agnieszka
SZPERLICH- POPPE MARIA
Spiller-Chodkiewicz Agnieszka
Troszczynska Agnieszka
Urszula Troszczynska
KRAWCZONEK ZDZISELAW
KRAWCZONEK PAWEL
Kawecki Kacper

Sadowy Rafat

Sadowy Mikotaj
Kleszczewska Joanna
Steinhagen Julia

Steinhagen Michat

Mro6z Wiestawa

Marciniak Piotr

Lustyk Aneta

1992
1993
1958
1979
2010
2010
1975
1963
1994
1993
1974
2009
1975
1988
1998
1983
1967
2008
1977
1959
2004
2004
1980
1998
2004
1981
2006
2005
1989
2008
2007
1970
1977
1975
1974
2003
1955
1977
2003
1974
2007
1990
2006
1976
1956
2003
1983
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k16
mlé
m46
k36

k36
m46
k16
k16
k36

m36
k26
k16
k26
k46

k36
k46
k10
ml0
k36
k16
k10
k26
ml0
ml0
k26

k46
k36
k36
k36
k10
m60
m36
ml0
m36

k26
k10
m36
k60
ml0
k26

00:44:17.663
00:44:19.192
00:44:39.370
00:44:48.145
00:44:48.521
00:44:49.772
00:44:49.913
00:44:56.898
00:45:27.946
00:45:29.417
00:45:36.338
00:45:43.578
00:45:47.967
00:45:48.652
00:46:38.557
00:47:20.511
00:47:26.127
00:47:38.444
00:48:06.779
00:48:06.842
00:48:38.256
00:48:38.709
00:48:40.006
00:49:03.934
00:49:25.842
00:49:30.002
00:49:30.420
00:49:39.779
00:49:41.852
00:49:43.476
00:49:43.830
00:49:45.953
00:49:50.970
00:50:03.211
00:50:30.519
00:50:30.591
00:50:37.171
00:50:38.636
00:50:48.743
00:50:51.655
00:50:52.348
00:50:55.786
00:50:59.177
00:50:59.860
00:51:00.899
00:52:31.734
00:53:39.699



185 294 Zapolska Alicja

186 259 Sieniuta Katarzyna
187 284 Wroniszewska Klara
188 285 Wroniszewska Magda
189 178 Mro6z Maria Renata
190 89 Nieradka Katarzyna
191 79 Nieradka Kinga

192 76 Melania Pilecka

193 3 Andrzejewska Karolina
194 293 Zalewska Zofia

195 292 Zalewski Radostaw
196 180 Nachaj Agnieszka

197 7 Babicz Katarzyna

198 203 Piecowski Ksawery
199 202 Piecowska Aleksandra
200 133 Krél Anna

201 61 Dutkiewicz Jolanta
202 62 Dutkiewicz Wojciech
203 207 POPPE FILIP

204 126 Koscielny Zbigniew
205 208 POPPE KRZYSZTOF
206 290 Wysocki Ryszard

207 298 Zawadzka-Krol Kinga
208 49 dobiecki alan

209 151 Lambrinow Anna

210 172 MAZUR-KAWECKA DOROTA
211 142 Kupe¢ Jolanta

212 87 Hanusz Jerzy

213 88 Hanusz Renata

214 86 Guzewicz Cecylia

215 164 Majnert Magdalena
216 143 Kupe¢ Katarzyna

217 72 Fronik Michat

218 255 Szwed Anna

219 280 Wolska Olga

220 281 Wolski Maciej

221 246 Sys Mikotaj

222 17 Beta Paulina

223 247 Sys Pawet

224 243 Sys Anna

225 245 Sys Michat

226 248 Sys Piotr

OPEN MAN

RANK BIB NAME
1 156 Lesiecki Jacek

2 69 FIRLET Daniel

1980
1969
2011
1978
1960
1980
2007
2006
1981
2011
1977
1975
1989
2007
1980
2011
1981
1981
2004
1934
1975
1978
1976
2009
2003
1970
1974
1955
1955
1995
1995
1997
1959
1964
1975
2007
2007
1994
1981
1984
2013
1986
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k36
k46

k36
k46
k36

k10
k26

m36
k36
k26

k36

k26

m26
ml0
m60
m36
m36
k36

k10
k46
k36
mo60
k60
k16
k16
k16
m46
k46
k36

k16
m26
k26

m26

00:53:40.237
00:53:41.328
00:54:27.817
00:54:29.939
00:54:33.356
00:56:06.742
00:56:06.932
00:56:07.119
00:56:51.308
00:57:00.154
00:57:04.914
00:57:31.698
00:57:33.444
00:58:04.753
00:58:06.135
00:58:29.651
00:58:37.080
00:58:39.920
00:58:42.760
00:58:47.473
00:58:48.110
00:58:49.471
00:58:51.011
00:59:19.961
01:00:37.530
01:00:39.286
01:00:54.531
01:01:20.868
01:01:21.073
01:02:08.724
01:02:10.430
01:07:04.087
01:07:34.047
01:15:59.439
01:16:07.630
01:16:16.674
01:16:46.179
01:16:47.822
01:17:25.902
01:17:39.948
01:17:40.456
01:17:40.965

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

m 1991
m 1975

1
1

mlé
m36

00:20:04.233
00:20:59.475



168
169
224
54
53
204
33
59
317
80
35
48
195
81
229
78
190
144
218
260
37
199
25

185
105
90
119

297
21
64

269

223

83
12

38
138
152
312
287

36

34
282
114

Ciechanowicz Tomasz
Krystian Sadtucki
RYCHLIK ARTUR
Domanski Jarostaw
Dotoszynski Tomasz
PIEKAJ LUKASZ
Budzen Cezary
Plesniaraski Zbigniew
Fielek Piotr

Gerus Wiestaw
Chmielniak Piotr
Delekta Konrad
ORLIKOWSKI Jacek
glowacki rafat

Serafin Lech

Pilecki maciej
Sieniuta Tomasz
Kupe¢ Stawomir
Reczuch Andrzej
Kowalski Janusz
Chodkiewicz Wojciech
Parzuchowski Pawet
Wojcik Stan istaw
Zeganski Bartosz
Norbert Michat
JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR
Hrynczuk Adrian
Kochanowski Marek
Marszat Michat
Adamiak Mitosz
Zawada Adam
Btaszkowski Daniel
Grzegorzewski Robert
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Rybarczyk Przemek

gruszczynski konrad
BARTKOWSKI DARIUSZ
Adamiak Wiktor
Cwiakala Wojciech
Krzos Dariusz
Lambrinow Jakub
Czarnecki Krzysztof
Wroniszewski janek
Chodkiewicz Grzegorz
CAL PIOTR

Wolski Piotr
Kazmierczak Tomsz
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1989
1995
1968
1972
1978
1989
1988
1959
1972
1965
2016
2000
1976
1975
1967
1977
1996
1975
1976
1967
1982
1984
1999
1990
1988
1985
1988
1973
1979
2000
1972
1975
1973
1970

1972

2001
1986
1998
1963
1966
1998
2001
2006
1978
1969
2000
1982
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m26
mlé
m46
m36
m36
m26
m26
m46
m36
m46
m36
mlé
m36
m36
m46
m36
ml6
m36
m36
m46
m26
m26
mlé
m26
m26
m26
m26
m36
m36
mlé
m36
m36
m36
m46

m36

ml0
m26
ml6
m46
m46
ml6
ml0
ml0
m36
m46
mlé
m26

00:21:16.324
00:22:05.045
00:22:07.743
00:22:52.330
00:23:08.955
00:23:59.528
00:24:21.262
00:25:09.947
00:25:39.318
00:25:46.682
00:25:56.922
00:25:58.268
00:26:05.640
00:26:22.090
00:26:28.780
00:26:37.996
00:26:44.124
00:26:44.324
00:26:53.773
00:27:01.460
00:27:03.430
00:27:33.143
00:27:50.549
00:27:57.034
00:28:26.724
00:28:31.359
00:28:47.435
00:28:55.655
00:29:20.514
00:29:40.158
00:29:57.366
00:30:18.323
00:30:39.630
00:30:40.160

00:30:47.750

00:31:12.276
00:31:12.841
00:31:24.476
00:31:38.985
00:31:48.570
00:31:57.990
00:31:59.638
00:32:02.714
00:32:20.957
00:32:29.186
00:32:48.320
00:32:59.300



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

92
274
167

52
194

29

77
220
237
141

27
279

10
124
127

30

31

75

184
135

99
232
174
191
106
134
188

65

45
273

71

70
118
197
112
288
286
148
181

11

42
209
131
130
113

Jadach Lukasz
Wiéniewski Maciek
Marciniak Bartlomiej
Dotoszynski Dominik
Ora Piotr

BUBEL MARCIN
Pilecki Mateusz
Roman Jacek
STANKIEWICZ BARTOSZ
Kutak Wojciech

Brys Tomasz
Wojnarowski Lucjan
Polak Dariusz
Kolodziejski Borys
Kowalczyk Piotr
BUBEL MICHAL
BUBEL PIOTR
Gajek Sylwiusz
Antkowiak Juliusz
Niznik Marcin

Krol Jakub
Arcimowicz Konstanty
Jaworek Grzegorz
Sliwa Karol

Mgkal Damian
OLBER TOMASZ
Juhas Marcin

Kro6l Dominik
Nurzynski Dariusz
Dydowicz Alfred
Jukasz Sobkowiak
Wilczynski Barttomiej
Fiszer Tobiasz

Fiszer Lukasz
Kobierski Mateusz
Pachucki Jozef Jerzy
Kawecki Dariusz
Wroniszewski Jeremi
Wroniszewski Jakub
Kurowski Norbert
Nachaj Wojtek

Polak Dawid
Wieczorek Kacper
POPPE MACIEJ
KRAWCZONEK ZDZISEL AW
KRAWCZONEK PAWEL
Kawecki Kacper
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1981
1985
1974
2004
1981
1970
2004
1969
1984
1976
1986
1966
2003
2001
1986
1996
1994
1971
1973
1989
2007
2003
1986
1994
1987
1979
2001
1975
1966
1950
1982
1995
2008
1977
1993
1958
1963
2009
1975
2008
2004
2006
2005
2007
1955
1977
2003
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m26
m26
m36
ml0
m26
m46
ml0
m46
m26
m36
m26
m46
mlé6
ml0
m26
mlé
ml6
m36
m36
m26

ml0
m26
ml6
m26
m36
ml0
m36
m46
m60
m36
mlé

m36
mlé
m46
m46

m36

ml0
ml0
ml0

mo60
m36
ml0

00:33:21.915
00:33:28.582
00:34:05.106
00:34:12.804
00:34:50.978
00:35:17.608
00:35:22.020
00:35:43.010
00:35:46.928
00:35:57.291
00:36:11.205
00:36:21.073
00:36:54.415
00:37:20.487
00:37:23.236
00:37:32.466
00:37:35.077
00:37:37.594
00:38:25.381
00:38:33.345
00:38:41.079
00:39:06.170
00:39:19.040
00:39:29.624
00:40:19.582
00:40:34.177
00:41:53.847
00:42:04.125
00:42:16.794
00:42:20.812
00:43:05.147
00:43:56.298
00:44:00.597
00:44:05.118
00:44:19.192
00:44:39.370
00:44:56.898
00:45:43.578
00:45:47.967
00:47:38.444
00:48:38.709
00:49:30.420
00:49:39.779
00:49:43.830
00:50:37.171
00:50:38.636
00:50:48.743



97 227 Sadowy Rafat

98 226 Sadowy Mikotaj

99 240 Steinhagen Michat
100 170 Marciniak Piotr

101 293 Zalewska Zofia

102 292 Zalewski Radostaw
103 203 Piecowski Ksawery
104 62 Dutkiewicz Wojciech
105 207 POPPE FILIP

106 126 Koscielny Zbigniew
107 208 POPPE KRZYSZTOF
108 290 Wysocki Ryszard

109 49 dobiecki alan

110 87 Hanusz Jerzy

111 72 Fronik Michat

112 281 Wolski Maciej

113 246 Sys Mikotaj

114 247 Sys Pawet

115 245 Sys Michat

116 248 Sys Piotr

OPEN WOMAN

RANK BIB NAME
| 276 Witke- Orlikowska Marta
2 166 Matek Julia

3 60 Dumin Natalia

4 253 SZMEL EWA

5 272 Wilczynska Beata

6 117 Klup$ Dominika

7 311 Czarnecka Karolina

8 265 Twardy Natalia

9 20 Btaszkowska Mariola
10 221 Roman Martyna

11 40 Cwigkata Julia

12 115 Kita Daria

13 129 Koleczko Nelly

14 13 Bartosik Anna

15 74 FUKAS MONIKA

16 41 Cwiakata Paulina

17 295 Zasada Magdalena

18 82 GRUNTKOWSKA MARTYNA
19 14 BENESZ KINGA

20 94 Jaguszewska Agnieszka
21 18 Urszula Lipiec

22 173 Mazurkiewicz Joanna
23 182 Niedzielska Iwona

24 289 WRZESZCZ ANNA

1974
2007
1976
2003
2011
1977
2007
1981
2004
1934
1975
1978
2009
1955
1959
2007
2007
1981
2013
1986

8 288388888888 8882382382:3828

— e ek e e e e e e e ek e e e e

m36

m36
ml0

m36

m26

ml0

mo60

m36

m36

mo60

m46

m26

m26

00:50:51.655
00:50:52.348
00:50:59.860
00:52:31.734
00:57:00.154
00:57:04.914
00:58:04.753
00:58:39.920
00:58:42.760
00:58:47.473
00:58:48.110
00:58:49.471
00:59:19.961
01:01:20.868
01:07:34.047
01:16:16.674
01:16:46.179
01:17:25.902
01:17:40.456
01:17:40.965

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1984
2002
2000
1958
1992
1989
1984
1987
1980
2003
2002
1989
1980
1986
1978
1988
1988
1998
2005
1989
1977
1973
1974
1976

1

—t e e e ek e ek e e e ek e e e e

k26
k10
k16
k46
k16
k26
k26
k26
k36
k10
k10
k26
k36
k26
k36
k26
k26
k16
k10
k26
k36
k36
k36
k36

00:26:45.165
00:27:09.885
00:27:15.226
00:29:00.273
00:29:46.975
00:30:20.041
00:30:20.442
00:31:23.477
00:31:27.665
00:31:30.143
00:31:37.526
00:31:51.817
00:32:29.515
00:34:23.022
00:34:23.100
00:34:24.750
00:34:26.656
00:35:06.726
00:35:30.462
00:35:51.739
00:35:55.331
00:35:55.890
00:36:22.929
00:37:29.734



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

58
85

213
26
177
44
186
24
198
66
15
278
251
19
73
256
68
277
225
267
219
299
314
300
216
28
291
63
111
23
315
316
50
51
154
153
318
39
47
146
313
264
16
32
233
55

Dumin Marzena
Grzemska Agnieszka
Antkowiak Weronika
Przybylak Katarzyna
Ewa Wojcik
Mitkiewicz Elzbieta
Gach Kamila
Nowicka Katarzyna
Borowy Joanna

PALCZEWSKA KATARZYNA

Dziadkiewicz Klaudia
BENESZ MONIKA
Wojciechowska Ewa
SZCZAP MARTYNA
Blichert Anna

Fronska Aneta

Szyszka Kasia(Ewa)
Fierkowicz Teresa
Wiloch Martyna
Sadowy Hanna
Walkowiak Karina
Uchanska Agata
Zymek-Kutak Anna
Przybylak Magdalena
Zymek-Kutak Katarzyna
Puchacz Matgorzata
BUBEL ALINA

Zajac Malgorzata
Duziak Renata
Kasperczak Joanna
Bociarska Anna
Drewniak Monika
Maciejewska Hania
Dotoszynska Agata
Dotoszynska Ewa
LASKOWSKA ANNA
LASKOWSKA ANGELIKA
Gostawska Wioleta
Pogozelec Marta
Delekta Daria
Kurowska Marlena
Wilburg-Burdelak Ewa
TWARDOWSKA PATRYCJA
Benyskiewicz Irena
Buczek Hanna
Stawinska Anna
Dombrowska Martyna

1970
1986
2000
1995
2001
1951
1991
1973
1974
1982
1994
1974
1970
1986
1986
1975
1965
1965
1993
2003
1988
1972
1980
1993
2008
1983
1969
1970
1977
1982
1992
1979
2010
2010
1975
1994
1993
1974
1988
1998
1983
1967
1977
1959
2004
1980
1998

—_— e

—t e e ek e e ek e ek e e

— = e e e e e e e e e e ek e e ek e

—_— e e e e e e

k46
k26
k16
k16
k10
k60
k16
k36
k36
k26
k16
k36
k46
k26
k26
k36
k46
k46
k16
k10
k26
k36
k36
k26

k26
k46
k46
k36
k26
k16
k36

k36
k16
k16
k36
k26
k16
k26
k46
k36
k46
k10
k36
k16

00:37:41.497
00:37:51.105
00:37:53.163
00:37:58.946
00:38:05.926
00:38:38.431
00:38:43.645
00:39:07.012
00:39:11.043
00:39:15.234
00:39:30.480
00:39:37.186
00:39:51.897
00:39:56.667
00:40:10.194
00:40:15.769
00:40:28.258
00:40:31.229
00:41:06.386
00:41:14.785
00:41:21.541
00:41:37.942
00:42:40.570
00:42:41.079
00:42:42.403
00:42:52.055
00:42:56.696
00:43:42.021
00:43:43.757
00:43:47.710
00:44:17.663
00:44:48.145
00:44:48.521
00:44:49.772
00:44:49.913
00:45:27.946
00:45:29.417
00:45:36.338
00:45:48.652
00:46:38.557
00:47:20.511
00:47:26.127
00:48:06.779
00:48:06.842
00:48:38.256
00:48:40.006
00:49:03.934



72 57
73 241
74 244
75 238
76 43
77 254
78 236
79 261
80 266
81 116
82 239
83 179
84 161
85 294
86 259
87 284
88 285
&9 178
90 &9
91 79
92 76
93 3
94 180
95 7
96 202
97 133
98 61
99 298
100 151
101 172
102 142
103 88
104 86
105 164
106 143
107 255
108 280
109 17
110 243
MAN M 16
RANK BIB
1 156
2 169
3 48
4 190
5 25

Drazek Patrycja

Stepien Monika

Sys Dorota

Steinhagen Helena

Chmura Wieczorek Agnieszka
SZPERLICH- POPPE MARIA
Spiller-Chodkiewicz Agnieszka
Troszczynska Agnieszka
Urszula Troszczynska
Kleszczewska Joanna
Steinhagen Julia

Mréz Wiestawa

Lustyk Aneta

Zapolska Alicja

Sieniuta Katarzyna
Wroniszewska Klara
Wroniszewska Magda

Mro6z Maria Renata

Nieradka Katarzyna

Nieradka Kinga

Melania Pilecka
Andrzejewska Karolina
Nachaj Agnieszka

Babicz Katarzyna

Piecowska Aleksandra

Krol Anna

Dutkiewicz Jolanta
Zawadzka-Krol Kinga
Lambrinow Anna
MAZUR-KAWECKA DOROTA
Kupe¢ Jolanta

Hanusz Renata

Guzewicz Cecylia

Majnert Magdalena

Kupe¢ Katarzyna

Szwed Anna

Wolska Olga

Beta Paulina

Sys Anna

NAME
Lesiecki Jacek
Krystian Sadtucki
Delekta Konrad
Sieniuta Tomasz
Wojcik Stan istaw

2004
1981
1989
2008
1970
1977
1975
1974
2003
1990
2006
1956
1983
1980
1969
2011
1978
1960
1980
2007
2006
1981
1975
1989
1980
2011
1981
1976
2003
1970
1974
1955
1995
1995
1997
1964
1975
1994
1984

—_— e e e e e —_— e

—_— e ek e ek e e —_— e e e
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k10
k26
k26

k46
k36
k36
k36
k10
k26
k10
k60
k26
k36
k46

k36
k46
k36

k10
k26
k36
k26
k36

k26
k36
k10
k46
k36
k60
k16
k16
k16
k46
k36
k16
k26

00:49:25.842
00:49:30.002
00:49:41.852
00:49:43.476
00:49:45.953
00:49:50.970
00:50:03.211
00:50:30.519
00:50:30.591
00:50:55.786
00:50:59.177
00:51:00.899
00:53:39.699
00:53:40.237
00:53:41.328
00:54:27.817
00:54:29.939
00:54:33.356
00:56:06.742
00:56:06.932
00:56:07.119
00:56:51.308
00:57:31.698
00:57:33.444
00:58:06.135
00:58:29.651
00:58:37.080
00:58:51.011
01:00:37.530
01:00:39.286
01:00:54.531
01:01:21.073
01:02:08.724
01:02:10.430
01:07:04.087
01:15:59.439
01:16:07.630
01:16:47.822
01:17:39.948

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

<8 B 8

1991
1995
2000
1996
1999

1

ml6
mlé6
mlé
mlé6
ml6

00:20:04.233
00:22:05.045
00:25:58.268
00:26:44.124
00:27:50.549



6 1
7 2
8 152
9 282
10 10
11 30
12 31
13 232
14 273
15 118
MAN M 26
RANK BIB
1 168
2 204
3 33
4 37
5 199
6 9
7 185
8 105
9 90
10 12
11 114
12 92
13 274
14 194
15 237
16 27
17 127
18 184
19 99
20 174
21 62
22 247
23 248
MAN M 36
RANK BIB
1 69
2 54
3 53
4 317
5 35
6 195
7 81

Adamiak Mitosz
Adamiak Wiktor
Lambrinow Jakub
Wolski Piotr

Polak Dariusz
BUBEL MICHAL
BUBEL PIOTR
Sliwa Karol
Wilczynski Barttomiej
Kobierski Mateusz

NAME
Ciechanowicz Tomasz
PIEKAJ LUKASZ
Budzen Cezary
Chodkiewicz Wojciech
Parzuchowski Pawet
Zeganski Bartosz
Norbert Michat
JEDRZEJCZAK ARTUR
Hrynczuk Adrian
BARTKOWSKI DARIUSZ
Kazmierczak Tomsz
Jadach Lukasz
Wisniewski Maciek
Ora Piotr
STANKIEWICZ BARTOSZ
Bry$ Tomasz
Kowalczyk Piotr
Niznik Marcin
Jaworek Grzegorz
Mgkal Damian
Dutkiewicz Wojciech
Sys Pawet
Sys Piotr

NAME
FIRLET Daniel
Domanski Jarostaw
Dotoszynski Tomasz
Ficlek Piotr
Chmielniak Piotr

ORLIKOWSKI Jacek
glowacki rafat

2 28888828288

2000
1998
1998
2000
2003
1996
1994
1994
1995
1993

—_—t e e e ek e ek e e

ml6
mlé
mlé
ml6
mlé
mlé
mlé6
ml6
mlé
mlé6

00:29:40.158
00:31:24.476
00:31:57.990
00:32:48.320
00:36:54.415
00:37:32.466
00:37:35.077
00:39:29.624
00:43:56.298
00:44:19.192

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
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1989
1989
1988
1982
1984
1990
1988
1985
1988
1986
1982
1981
1985
1981
1984
1986
1986
1989
1986
1987
1981
1981
1986

—_— e

— b e e ek e ek e ek e

m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26
m26

00:21:16.324
00:23:59.528
00:24:21.262
00:27:03.430
00:27:33.143
00:27:57.034
00:28:26.724
00:28:31.359
00:28:47.435
00:31:12.841
00:32:59.300
00:33:21.915
00:33:28.582
00:34:50.978
00:35:46.928
00:36:11.205
00:37:23.236
00:38:33.345
00:39:19.040
00:40:19.582
00:58:39.920
01:17:25.902
01:17:40.965

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

5 8B XX B8 B

1975
1972
1978
1972
2016
1976
1975

1

—_— = e e e

m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36

00:20:59.475
00:22:52.330
00:23:08.955
00:25:39.318
00:25:56.922
00:26:05.640
00:26:22.090



8 78
9 144
10 218
11 119
12 8
13 297
14 21
15 64
16 223
17 36
18 167
19 141
20 75
21 4
22 191
23 134
24 45
25 70
26 286
27 130
28 227
29 240
30 292
31 208
32 290
MAN M 46
RANK BIB
1 224
2 59
3 80
4 229
5 260
6 269
7 38
8 138
9 34
10 29
11 220
12 279
13 188
14 197
15 112
16 72

MAN M 60

Pilecki maciej

Kupe¢ Stawomir
Reczuch Andrzej
Kochanowski Marek
Marszal Michat
Zawada Adam
Btaszkowski Daniel
Grzegorzewski Robert
Rybarczyk Przemek
Chodkiewicz Grzegorz
Marciniak Bartlomiej
Kutak Wojciech
Gajek Sylwiusz
Antkowiak Juliusz
OLBER TOMASZ
Krél Dominik

Jukasz Sobkowiak
Fiszer Lukasz
Wroniszewski Jakub

KRAWCZONEK PAWEL

Sadowy Rafat
Steinhagen Michat
Zalewski Radostaw
POPPE KRZYSZTOF
Wysocki Ryszard

NAME
RYCHLIK ARTUR
Plesniaraski Zbigniew
Gerus Wiestaw
Serafin Lech
Kowalski Janusz
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Cwiakala Wojciech
Krzos Dariusz
CAL PIOTR
BUBEL MARCIN
Roman Jacek
Wojnarowski Lucjan
Nurzynski Dariusz

Pachucki Jozef Jerzy
Kawecki Dariusz
Fronik Michat

1977
1975
1976
1973
1979
1972
1975
1973
1972
1978
1974
1976
1971
1973
1979
1975
1982
1977
1975
1977
1974
1976
1977
1975
1978

2 2 BBEBEBEBKEEBEEBEBEEEEBBEBEKEEEBK
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m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36
m36

00:26:37.996
00:26:44.324
00:26:53.773
00:28:55.655
00:29:20.514
00:29:57.366
00:30:18.323
00:30:39.630
00:30:47.750
00:32:20.957
00:34:05.106
00:35:57.291
00:37:37.594
00:38:25.381
00:40:34.177
00:42:04.125
00:43:05.147
00:44:05.118
00:45:47.967
00:50:38.636
00:50:51.655
00:50:59.860
00:57:04.914
00:58:48.110
00:58:49.471

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1968
1959
1965
1967
1967
1970
1963
1966
1969
1970
1969
1966

1966

1958
1963
1959

2 88 B 838838888 KXKSE8

1
1
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m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46
m46

m46

m46
m46
m46

00:22:07.743
00:25:09.947
00:25:46.682
00:26:28.780
00:27:01.460
00:30:40.160
00:31:38.985
00:31:48.570
00:32:29.186
00:35:17.608
00:35:43.010
00:36:21.073

00:42:16.794

00:44:39.370
00:44:56.898
01:07:34.047



RANK BIB NAME

16 65 Dydowicz Alfred

17 131 KRAWCZONEK ZDZISL.AW
18 126 Koscielny Zbigniew

19 87 Hanusz Jerzy
WOMAN K 16

RANK BIB NAME

1 60 Dumin Natalia

2 272 Wilczynska Beata

3 82 GRUNTKOWSKA MARTYNA
4 5 Antkowiak Weronika

5 213 Przybylak Katarzyna

6 44 Gach Kamila

7 66 Dziadkiewicz Klaudia

8 277 Wiloch Martyna

9 23 Bociarska Anna

10 154 LASKOWSKA ANNA

11 153 LASKOWSKA ANGELIKA
12 47 Delekta Daria

13 55 Dombrowska Martyna

14 86 Guzewicz Cecylia

15 164 Majnert Magdalena

16 143 Kupe¢ Katarzyna

17 17 Beta Paulina
WOMAN K 26

RANK BIB NAME

1 276 Witke- Orlikowska Marta
2 117 Klup$ Dominika

3 311 Czarnecka Karolina

4 265 Twardy Natalia

5 115 Kita Daria

6 13 Bartosik Anna

7 41 Cwigkata Paulina

8 295 Zasada Magdalena

9 94 Jaguszewska Agnieszka
10 85 Grzemska Agnieszka

11 198 PALCZEWSKA KATARZYNA
12 1 $7CZAP MARTYNA

13 19 Blichert Anna

14 267 Walkowiak Karina

15 314 Przybylak Magdalena

16 216 Puchacz Matgorzata

17 111 Kasperczak Joanna

18 39 Pogozelec Marta

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

m

2 B B

1950
1955
1934
1955

1

1
1
1

m60
mo60
m60
m60

00:42:20.812
00:50:37.171
00:58:47.473
01:01:20.868

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

N AR AR RRRASSARRASSASSAASSASSRSSASRS

2000
1992
1998
2000
1995
1991
1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1998
1998
1995
1995
1997
1994

1
1

—_— e ek e e e e e

k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16
k16

00:27:15.226
00:29:46.975
00:35:06.726
00:37:53.163
00:37:58.946
00:38:43.645
00:39:30.480
00:41:06.386
00:44:17.663
00:45:27.946
00:45:29.417
00:46:38.557
00:49:03.934
01:02:08.724
01:02:10.430
01:07:04.087
01:16:47.822

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

AA R AR~ ARRASSARSRASSAARSSAS AR

1984
1989
1984
1987
1989
1986
1988
1988
1989
1986
1982
1986
1986
1988
1993
1983
1982
1988

1

— e ek e ek e e e e e ek e e e ek

k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26

00:26:45.165
00:30:20.041
00:30:20.442
00:31:23.477
00:31:51.817
00:34:23.022
00:34:24.750
00:34:26.656
00:35:51.739
00:37:51.105
00:39:15.234
00:39:56.667
00:40:10.194
00:41:21.541
00:42:41.079
00:42:52.055
00:43:47.710
00:45:48.652



19 146 Kurowska Marlena

20 241 Stepien Monika

21 244 Sys Dorota

22 116 Kleszczewska Joanna
23 161 Lustyk Aneta

24 3 Andrzejewska Karolina
25 7 Babicz Katarzyna

26 61 Dutkiewicz Jolanta

27 243 Sys Anna
WOMAN K 36

RANK BIB NAME

1 20 Blaszkowska Mariola

2 129 Koleczko Nelly

3 74 FUKAS MONIKA

4 18 Urszula Lipiec

5 173 Mazurkiewicz Joanna

6 182 Niedzielska Iwona

7 289 WRZESZCZ ANNA

8 186 Nowicka Katarzyna

9 24 Borowy Joanna

10 15 BENESZ MONIKA

11 73 Froniska Aneta

12 219 Uchanska Agata

13 299 Zymek-Kutak Anna

14 63 Duziak Renata

15 315 Drewniak Monika

16 51 Dotoszynska Ewa

17 318 Gostawska Wioleta

18 264 TWARDOWSKA PATRYCJA
19 233 Stawinska Anna

20 254 SZPERLICH- POPPE MARIA
21 236 Spiller-Chodkiewicz Agnieszka
22 261 Troszczynska Agnieszka
23 294 Zapolska Alicja

24 285 Wroniszewska Magda
25 89 Nieradka Katarzyna

26 180 Nachaj Agnieszka

27 202 Piecowska Aleksandra
28 298 Zawadzka-Krol Kinga
29 142 Kupe¢ Jolanta

30 280 Wolska Olga
WOMAN K 46

RANK BIB NAME

1 253 SZMEL EWA

1983
1981
1989
1990
1983
1981
1989
1981
1984

~ A~

—_— e

k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26
k26

00:47:20.511
00:49:30.002
00:49:41.852
00:50:55.786
00:53:39.699
00:56:51.308
00:57:33.444
00:58:37.080
01:17:39.948

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1980
1980
1978
1977
1973
1974
1976
1973
1974
1974
1975
1972
1980
1977
1979
1975
1974
1977
1980
1977
1975
1974
1980
1978
1980
1975
1980
1976
1974
1975

1
1
1
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k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36
k36

00:31:27.665
00:32:29.515
00:34:23.100
00:35:55.331
00:35:55.890
00:36:22.929
00:37:29.734
00:39:07.012
00:39:11.043
00:39:37.186
00:40:15.769
00:41:37.942
00:42:40.570
00:43:43.757
00:44:48.145
00:44:49.913
00:45:36.338
00:48:06.779
00:48:40.006
00:49:50.970
00:50:03.211
00:50:30.519
00:53:40.237
00:54:29.939
00:56:06.742
00:57:31.698
00:58:06.135
00:58:51.011
01:00:54.531
01:16:07.630

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

k 1958

1

k46

00:29:00.273



2 58 Dumin Marzena

3 278 Wojciechowska Ewa

4 256 Szyszka Kasia(Ewa)

5 68 Fierkowicz Teresa

6 28 BUBEL ALINA

7 291 Zajac Malgorzata

8 313 Wilburg-Burdelak Ewa
9 16 Benyskiewicz Irena

10 43 Chmura Wieczorek Agnieszka
11 259 Sieniuta Katarzyna

12 178 Mréz Maria Renata

13 172 MAZUR-KAWECKA DOROTA
14 255 Szwed Anna
WOMAN K 60

RANK BIB NAME

1 177 Mitkiewicz Elzbieta

2 179 Mréz Wiestawa

3 88 Hanusz Renata
DZIECI

RANK BIB NAME

1 135 Kroél Jakub

2 300 Zymek-Kutak Katarzyna
3 71 Fiszer Tobiasz

4 316 Maciejewska Hania

5 50 Dotoszynska Agata

6 288 Wroniszewski Jeremi
7 148 Kurowski Norbert

8 238 Steinhagen Helena

9 209 POPPE MACIEJ

10 226 Sadowy Mikotaj

11 284 Wroniszewska Klara
12 79 Nieradka Kinga

13 293 Zalewska Zofia

14 203 Piecowski Ksawery

15 133 Kro6l Anna

16 49 dobiecki alan

17 281 Wolski Maciej

18 246 Sys Mikotaj

19 245 Sys Michat

CHLOPCY M 10

RANK BIB NAME
1 83
2 312

gruszczynski konrad
Czarnecki Krzysztof

k 1970 1 k46 00:37:41.497
k 1970 1 k46 00:39:51.897
k 1965 1 k46 00:40:28.258
k 1965 1 k46 00:40:31.229
k 1969 1 k46 00:42:56.696
k 1970 1 k46 00:43:42.021
k 1967 1 k46 00:47:26.127
k 1959 1 k46 00:48:06.842
K 1970 k46 00:49:45.953
k 1969 1 k46 00:53:41.328
k 1960 1 k46 00:54:33.356
k 1970 1 k46 01:00:39.286
k 1964 1 k46 01:15:59.439

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

k 1951 1 k60 00:38:38.431
k 1956 1 k60 00:51:00.899
k 1955 1 k60 01:01:21.073

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

m 2007 1 D 00:38:41.079
k 2008 1 D 00:42:42.403
m 2008 1 D 00:44:00.597
k 2010 1 D 00:44:48.521
K 2010 1 D 00:44:49.772
m 2009 1 D 00:45:43.578
m 2008 1 D 00:47:38.444
k 2008 1 D 00:49:43.476
m 2007 1 D 00:49:43.830
m 2007 D 00:50:52.348
k 2011 1 D 00:54:27.817
K 2007 D 00:56:06.932
m 2011 1 D 00:57:00.154
m 2007 1 D 00:58:04.753
k 2011 1 D 00:58:29.651
m 2009 1 D 00:59:19.961
m 2007 1 D 01:16:16.674
m 2007 1 D 01:16:46.179
m 2013 1 D 01:17:40.456

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
m 2001 1 ml0 00:31:12.276
M 2001 1 ml0 00:31:59.638



3 287 Wroniszewski janek
4 52 Dotoszynski Dominik
5 77 Pilecki Mateusz

6 124 Kotodziejski Borys

7 6 Arcimowicz Konstanty
8 106 Juhas Marcin

9 181 Nachaj Wojtek

10 11 Polak Dawid

11 42 Wieczorek Kacper

12 113 Kawecki Kacper

13 170 Marciniak Piotr

14 207 POPPE FILIP
DZIEWCZETA K 10
RANK BIB NAME
1 166 Matek Julia

2 221 Roman Martyna

3 40 Cwigkata Julia

4 14 BENESZ KINGA

5 26 Ewa Wojcik

6 225 Sadowy Hanna

7 32 Buczek Hanna

8 57 Drazek Patrycja

9 266 Urszula Troszczynska
10 239 Steinhagen Julia

11 76 Melania Pilecka

12 151 Lambrinow Anna

8 BEBEEXKEEBBBKKSE

2006
2004
2004
2001
2003
2001
2004
2006
2005
2003
2003
2004

—_— e e e

ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0
ml0

00:32:02.714
00:34:12.804
00:35:22.020
00:37:20.487
00:39:06.170
00:41:53.847
00:48:38.709
00:49:30.420
00:49:39.779
00:50:48.743
00:52:31.734
00:58:42.760

SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

2002
2003
2002
2005
2001
2003
2004
2004
2003
2006
2006
2003

1

1
1
1

—_ e

k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10
k10

00:27:09.885
00:31:30.143
00:31:37.526
00:35:30.462
00:38:05.926
00:41:14.785
00:48:38.256
00:49:25.842
00:50:30.591
00:50:59.177
00:56:07.119
01:00:37.530



